1
Analog & Digital Output Signal Conditioners/Transmitters
The iD Series signal conditioners
combine the accuracy of laboratory
instrumentation with the performance
required by demanding industrial
applications. The iD Series signal
conditioners are ideal for those

5
Comes with complete operator’s manual.
Ordering Example: iDRN-TC, signal conditioner, and DB9-RJ12,
connector adaptor.
For iDRN/iDRX accessories and power supplies, please visit OMEGA.
Specifications
Accuracy at 25°C: ±1ºC
Resolution: 0.1˚C
Power Consumption: 2 W (84 mA @ 24 Vdc)
Input Types: J, K, T, E, R, S, B, N, J DIN
Input Ranges: See range chart
iDRX Output: 2-wire (half duplex) RS-485 (OMEGA serial protocol
and MODBUS serial protocol)
iDRN Output: 0 to 10V @ 10 mA max; 0 to 20 mA or 4 to 20 mA,
10V compliance
Thermocouple Default settings iDRN: Input Type K, Range
0 to 1000°F; Output 4 to 20 mA (custom settings available at no
charge)
 To Order
 Model No. Description
 iDRX‑TC  Digital signal conditioner with RS-485 output for
Thermocouple sensors
 iDRN‑TC  Signal conditioner with analog output for
thermocouple sensors
 ‑FS  Factory setup and scaling
U  T/C Types J, K, T, E, R, S, B, N, J DIN
U 0.1°C Resolution
U ±1°C Accuracy
U 1800 Vdc Isolation
U  250 V/1 Min. Input Overvoltage Protection
U  Free Setup and
Configuration Software
U  Factory Setup and Configuration
Available at No Charge (for iDRN
Analog Output Models)
U RoHS 2 Compliant
OMEGA manufactures
thousands of thermocouple
probes. Visit OMEGA
Thermocouple Signal Conditioners
iDRX‑TC
 Input Type Range, ºC Range, ºF
   -210 to 760 -346 to 1400
   -270 to 1372 -454 to 2500
   -270 to 400 -454 to 752
   -270 to 1000 -454 to 1832
 /  -50 to 1768 -58 to 3214
   100 to 1820 212 to 3300
   -270 to 1300 -454 to 2372
   -200 to 900 -328 to 1652
The iDRN-TC and iDRX-TC signal conditioners
provide highly accurate, stable, isolated measurement
of thermocouple sensors. Thermocouple types are
selected and the outputs are scaled with the free
configuration software, or can be done at the factory
for no additional charge. The T/C Signal Conditioners
can accept 9 different thermocouple types: J, K, T, E,
R, S, B, N, and J DIN.
2 Models (Analog or Digital Outputs)
iDRN-TC provides an analog output that is
proportional to the input signal. The iDRX-TC uses
a digital RS-485 communication link.
Analog Output Model
The output of iDRN-TC can be user set for 0 to 10V,
4 to 20 mA or 0 to 20 mA. Input scaling and
configuration of other operating parameters is
accomplished by connecting to a standard RS-232